
OA

bottom label(1)

1/1

EJ   20081031

RK635A

LEVEL 1 ENVIRONMENTAL RELATED SUBSTANCES TO BE CONTROLLED SHOULD NEVER BE USED.

7

ITEM NO.

A

DESCRIPTION

B

5

6

4

0.01

0.10

0.05

0.03

GRADE 1

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE

0.30

0.20

101~
DRAWN BY

C

ANGULARDATE

DIM

31~100

21~30

6~20

0~5

0.500.40
ANGLE'S

D

0.05 0.10

E

3RD.

GRADE 2 GRADE 3

0.20

0.30

0.10

0.05

0.30

0.40

0.10

0.20

3

2

1

A B C D E

TITLE

MODEL

DWG No.

PART No.

MMUNITS

F G

CHECKED BY:

APPROVED BY:

DRAWN BY:

SCALE

H I

TREATMENT

SURFACE

QUANTITY

MATERIAL

J

VER.

7

5

6

4

F G H I

3

2

1

J

208.50 ±0.1

5
4

.9
6

±
0

.1

Note:
     1.底色:Jack black(黑色)
     2.字體顏色:PMS 429C(灰色)

1

3

2

Experts believed to use of any keyboard may cause serious injury to hands, wrists,
arms, neck and back. If you feel any pain numbness, weakness. Please see a qualified health
professional.

PLEASE READ FOLLOWING INSTRUCTION TO REDUCE THE RISKS OF INJURIES:

.Take frequent short breaks. 

.Vary tasks throughout the day.

.Keep shoulders relaxed with elbows at side. Place keyboard and
 mouse in comfortable position. 
.Level the chair to keep the wrists and keyboard at comfortable position.
.Avoid resting wrists on sharp edges.

WARNING!

LR

L:Touch Pad 
R:Directional 

                    Id link step:
                    1. press sw key more than 5 seconds.
                    2. After key pressing, led will glitter.
                    3. after led glittering, press k/b ID sw 
                    more than 5 seconds. led will be turn off.
                    the keyboard is ready for conneting. 

 
                      

PC

This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.Operation is 
subject to the following two condition:
<1>This device may not cause harmful interference.
<2>This device must accept any interference received,including
 interference that may cause undesired operation.

The windows logo is aregistered trademarkof Microsoft Cprporation.

POWER KEYBOARD CONNECT

ON                  OFF

Model No:RK-635A
Serial No:
Rating 6V    40mA(max)
FCC ID:J75RK635A

------

CHECK  RECEIVER CHECK  POWER

CONNECT  KEYBOARD

J
C           US LISTED

E141395


	頁面  1

