

Note:

1. 底色: Jack black(黑色)
2. 字體顏色: PMS 429C(灰色)



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	DRAWN BY	DATE	DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE			3RD. ANGLE'S	UNITS	MM	DRAWN BY:	EJ 20081031	MATERIAL	TITLE	bottom label(1)	
				DIM	GRADE 1	GRADE 2	GRADE 3						QUANTITY	MODEL	VER.
				0~5	0.03	0.05	0.10							RK635A	
				6~20	0.05	0.10	0.20								
				21~30	0.10	0.20	0.30								
				31~100	0.20	0.30	0.40								
				101~	0.30	0.40	0.50								
				ANGULAR	0.01	0.05	0.10								
													SCALE	1/1	OA
													DWG No.		